CLAD

GARAGE SOLUTIONS

13 BLOCK DRAIN PLUGS KIT
Reference : HU 2019

@

_‘.r” ' i, :"‘;}

Item name
EAN code
Text

Contents

-

20

#,

=
A

T

13 BLOCK DRAIN PLUGSKIT
3700461415746

These plugs eliminate the problem of damaged oil sumps being tapped, as they replace
the original plug without any other intervention.

The thread pitch is the same as the original one, but with alarger thread diameter.

Using these drain plugs does not require the thread to be restored, they should be directly

mounted.

Each plug includes a second plug.
Once mounted, the first plug islet on the oil tank while the other plug will be used for the
next draining.

Contents.
- SA2025:
- SA2024:
- SA2023:
- SA2022:
- SA2021:
- SA2020:
- SA2019:
- SA2018:
- SA2026:
- SA2027:
- SA2032:

plug M10x125 PSA HDI

plug M 12x150 Renault/Toyota/Nissan/Mercedes

(x2) plugs M14x125 PSA Diesel and HDI

(x3) plugs M 14x150 VW/Audi/Ford/Opel/Mercedes/Fiat JTD
(x3) plugs M 16x150 PSA/Renault/VVolvo

plug M18x150 PSA/Renault/V olvo/Toyota/Mitsubishi
plug M20x150 Fiat/Alfa/Lancia

plug M22x150 PSA/Fiat

pouch of 10 seals @10

pouch of 10 seals @12

pouch of 5 rubber seals 1/4"

- 25 copper sealing joints: @10mm, 16x1.5



- 5 rubber joints @1/4"
- 20 copper joints @12mm, 16x1.5

Warranty period No warranty (consumable)
Tariff code Tariff Normal (TN)
Warranty ProcedureNO

140 1 et

*Public price ExI. Tax : €79.00
*Applicable user fees from 01/09/2023 to 31/08/2024

CLAS EQUIPEMENTS Tel : +33 (0) 4 79 72 62 22
83, chemin de la CROUZA Fax :

73800 CHIGNIN
France

Monday to Friday - From 8 to
12h30 and from 14h to 17h30
(16h30 on Friday)




