

13 BLOCK DRAIN PLUGS KIT

Reference : HU 2019



Item name	13 BLOCK DRAIN PLUGS KIT
EAN code	3700461415746
Text	 These plugs eliminate the problem of damaged oil sumps being tapped, as they replace the original plug without any other intervention. The thread pitch is the same as the original one, but with a larger thread diameter. Using these drain plugs does not require the thread to be restored, they should be directly mounted. Each plug includes a second plug. Once mounted, the first plug is let on the oil tank while the other plug will be used for the next draining.
Contents	Contents: - SA2025: plug M10x125 PSA HDI - SA2024: plug M12x150 Renault/Toyota/Nissan/Mercedes - SA2023: (x2) plugs M14x125 PSA Diesel and HDI - SA2022: (x3) plugs M14x150 VW/Audi/Ford/Opel/Mercedes/Fiat JTD - SA2021: (x3) plugs M16x150 PSA/Renault/Volvo - SA2020: plug M18x150 PSA/Renault/Volvo/Toyota/Mitsubishi - SA2019: plug M20x150 Fiat/Alfa/Lancia - SA2018: plug M22x150 PSA/Fiat - SA2026: pouch of 10 seals Ø10 - SA2027: pouch of 10 seals Ø12 - SA2032: pouch of 5 rubber seals 1/4" - 25 copper sealing joints: Ø10mm, 16x1.5

- 5 rubber joints Ø1/4"

- 20 copper joints Ø12mm, 16x1.5

Warranty period No warranty (consumable)

Tariff codeTariff Normal (TN)

Warranty Procedure NO



*Public price Exl. Tax : €79.00

*Applicable user fees from 01/09/2023 to 31/08/2024

CLAS EQUIPEMENTS 83, chemin de la CROUZA 73800 CHIGNIN France Tel : +33 (0) 4 79 72 62 22 Fax : Monday to Friday - From 8 to 12h30 and from 14h to 17h30 (16h30 on Friday)